
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.8 240.0 0

2 LaJames White Piper High School 151.0 215.0 0

3 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 210.0 0

4 CORTEZ SANDERS Washburn Rural 151.2 205.0 0

5 REID PRUITT Basehor Linwood 156.0 190.0 0

6 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 154.0 185.0 0

7 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 150.0 165.0 0

8 Aiden Williams Easton 152.0 145.0 0

9 Boyd Tweed JCN 151.0 0 0

10 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 153.0 0 0

11 Alex Livigston Riverside 155.0 0 0

12 Quenton Barron Riverside 155.6 0 0

13 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 345.0 0

2 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.8 315.0 0

3 LaJames White Piper High School 151.0 295.0 0

4 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 150.0 290.0 0

5 CORTEZ SANDERS Washburn Rural 151.2 275.0 0

6 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 154.0 270.0 0

7 Aiden Williams Easton 152.0 220.0 0

8 Boyd Tweed JCN 151.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 153.0 0 0

10 Alex Livigston Riverside 155.0 0 0

11 Quenton Barron Riverside 155.6 0 0

12 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0

13 REID PRUITT Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.8 270.0 0

2 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 260.0 0

3 CORTEZ SANDERS Washburn Rural 151.2 205.0 0

4 LaJames White Piper High School 151.0 195.0 0

5 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 150.0 190.0 0

6 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 154.0 160.0 0

7 Aiden Williams Easton 152.0 145.0 0

8 Boyd Tweed JCN 151.0 0 0

9 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 153.0 0 0

10 Alex Livigston Riverside 155.0 0 0

11 Quenton Barron Riverside 155.6 0 0

12 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0

13 REID PRUITT Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ridge Robertson JCN 155.8 825.0 10

2 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 156.0 815.0 8

3 LaJames White Piper High School 151.0 705.0 6

4 CORTEZ SANDERS Washburn Rural 151.2 685.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Nathan Waugh Pioneers 150.0 645.0 2

6 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 154.0 615.0 1

7 Aiden Williams Easton 152.0 510.0 0

8 REID PRUITT Basehor Linwood 156.0 190.0 0

9 Boyd Tweed JCN 151.0 0 0

10 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 153.0 0 0

11 Alex Livigston Riverside 155.0 0 0

12 Quenton Barron Riverside 155.6 0 0

13 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 156.0 0 0


